
 
Germany 2022 Holidays 

DATE  NAME OF HOLIDAY 

January 1, 2022 Saturday New Year’s Day 

February 14, 2022 Monday Valentine’s Day 

February 24, 2022 Thursday Women’s Carnival Day 

February 28, 2022 Monday Shrove Monday 

March 1, 2022 Tuesday Shrove Tuesday 

March 2, 2022 Wednesday Ash Wednesday 

April 14, 2022 Thursday Maundy Thursday 

April 15, 2022 Friday Good Friday 

April 17, 2022 Sunday Easter Sunday 

April 18, 2022 Monday Easter Monday 

May 1, 2022 Sunday Labour Day 

May 8, 2022 Sunday Mother’s Day 

May 26, 2022 Thursday Ascension Day 

June 5, 2022 Sunday Pentecost 

June 6, 2022 Monday Whit Monday 

October 3, 2022 Monday National Holiday 

November 1, 2022 Tuesday All Saints’ Day 

November 2, 2022 Wednesday All Souls’ Day 

November 11, 2022 Friday Saint Martin 

November 13, 2022 Sunday Memorial Day 

November 16, 2022 Wednesday Day of Prayer and Repentance 

November 20, 2022 Sunday Totensonntag 

November 27, 2022 Sunday 1. Advent 

December 4, 2022 Sunday 2. Advent 

December 11, 2022 Sunday 3. Advent 

December 18, 2022 Sunday 4. Advent 

December 24, 2022 Saturday Christmas Eve 

December 25, 2022 Sunday Christmas Day 

December 26, 2022 Monday Boxing Day 

December 31, 2022 Saturday New Year’s Eve 

   

   

   

   

   

   

 


